Ergebnisse Stadtmeisterschaft 2025

SCATT

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.
3.

Einzel weiblich
1.
2.
3.

Mannschaft
1.
2.
3.

Freihand

Luftgewehr
Schiler

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.
3.

Einzel weiblich
1.

Mannschaft
1.

Jugend

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.
3.

Einzel weiblich
1.
2.
3.

Stiiker, Lukas
Eusterbrock, Theo
Hansmeier, Justus

Eusterbrock, Karla
Hansmeier, Greta
Igelhorst, Annika

Radke, Noah
Niehiiser, Noah
Lindhauer, Fabian

Freise, Sophia

Cord-to-Krax, Paul
Steinber, Luke-Wyatt
Grigoleit, Kilian

Evers, Cacilia
Wallach, Clara
Thiemeyer, Lena

Westerwiehe
Rietberg
Bokel

Bokel
Bokel
Mastholte

Bokel
Mastholte 2
Westerwiehe 1

Bokel
Mastholte
Westerwiehe

Mastholte

Mastholte

Varensell
Westerwiehe
Westerwiehe

Varensell
Mastholte
Mastholte

Ringe
194
182
180

190
187
180

557
524
517

157
140
140

162

432

176
173
165

169
151
147



Mannschaft
1.

Junioren

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.

Einzel weiblich

1.
2.
3.

Mannschaft
1.
2.
3.

Schitzen |

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.
3.

Einzel weiblich

1.
2.
3.

Schitzen Il

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.
3.

Einzel weiblich

1.

Mannschaft
1.
2.
3.

Schnatmann, Simon
Igelhorst, Lennart

Brinkschroder, Kira
Herbort, Sophia
Wittreck, Sarah

Langhorst, Tim
Hollenbeck, Thomas
Poll, Benedikt

Beckervordersandforth, Jule
Schulte, Lena
Strate, Marie

Brentrup, Michael
Sieweken, Andrea
Kent, Dave John

Sudbrock, Elke

Varenell

Druffel
Mastholte

Westerwiehe
Mastholte
Druffel

Druffel
Mastholte 2
Mastholte 3

Varensell
Druffel
Mastholte

Vereinslos
Varensell
Rietzberg

Bokel
Bokel
Neuenkirchen

Bokel

Varensell
Druffel
Bokel

499

167
158

182
161
154

474
468
435

180
179
175

185
185
171

172
171
137

164

520
508
507



Luftpistole

Jugend
Einzel weiblich
1.

Schitzen |

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.
3.

Schitzen Il

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.
3.

Mannschaft
1.
2.
3.

Auflage
Luftgewehr
Schiitzen

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.
3.

Einzel weiblich
1.
2.
3.

Mannschaft
1.
2.
3.

Senioren |

Einzel mannlich

1.
2.
3.

Herbort, Sophia

Ahrens, Simon
Holznienkemper, Jan
Hanemann, Alexander

Schulte, Heinz-Jiirgen
Vosshenrich, Matthias
Schulz-Eikler, Bodo

Schulte, Carsten
Helfthewes, Christian
Lindhauer, Jorg

Brink, Sophia
Peitz, Kerstin

Johannleweling, Cornelia

Siek, Thomas
Peitzmeier, Volker
Schulte, Martin

Mastholte

Mastholte
Varensell
Westerwiehe

Varensell
Neuenkirchen
Varensell

Varensell 1
Mastholte 1
Mastholte 3

Bokel
Varensell
Westerwiehe

Westerwiehe
Rietberg
Varensell

Westerwiehe
Bokel 1
Varensell

Druffel
Westerwiehe
Varensell

154

181
174
173

188
181
181

543
503
503

210,1
209,3
209,2

207,9
205,3
204,0

623,5
619,8
615,7

210,2
209,3
208,4



Einzel weiblich
1.
2.
3.

Mannschaft
1.
2.
3.

Senioren Il
Einzel mannlich
1.

2.

3.

Einzel weiblich
1.
2.
3.

Senioren Il
Einzel mannlich
1.

2.

Eickhoff, Daniela
Funke, Martina
Busch, Petra

Lienkamp, Alfons
Hartkamp, Meinolf
Settertobulte, Hans-Werner

Descher, Birgit
Schmalhorst, Marlene
Kathofer, Gabriele

Schmalhorst, Franz
Eusterbrock, Konrad

Mannschaft Senioren Il und Ill

1.
2.
3.

Luftpistole Auflage

Einzel
1.
2.
3.

Mannschaft
1.

Kindler, Michael

Holznienkemper, Hans-Dieter

Schulte, Heinz-Jiirgen

Westerwiehe
Neuenkirchen
Westerwiehe

Varensell 2
Westerwiehe 1
Westerwiehe 4

Westerwiehe
Westerwiehe
Westerwiehe

Westerwiehe
Westerwiehe
Westerwiehe

Westerwiehe
Neuenkirchen

Westerwiehe 2
Westerwiehe 3
Westerwiehe 1

Varensell
Varensell
Varensell

Varensell

208,3
208,0
205,9

622,0
620,6
620,2

210,1
206,3
206,0

208,1
207,3
206,8

205,5
204,0

622,2
620,1
616,5

201,4
199,8
198,9

593,6



