

Ergebnisse Stadtmeisterschaft 2025

SCATT

Einzel männlich

			Ringe
1.	Stüker, Lukas	Westerwiehe	194
2.	Eusterbrock, Theo	Rietberg	182
3.	Hansmeier, Justus	Bokel	180

Einzel weiblich

1.	Eusterbrock, Karla	Bokel	190
2.	Hansmeier, Greta	Bokel	187
3.	Igelhorst, Annika	Mastholte	180

Mannschaft

1.		Bokel	557
2.		Mastholte 2	524
3.		Westerwiehe 1	517

Freihand

Luftgewehr

Schüler

Einzel männlich

1.	Radke, Noah	Bokel	157
2.	Niehäuser, Noah	Mastholte	140
3.	Lindhauer, Fabian	Westerwiehe	140

Einzel weiblich

1.	Freise, Sophia	Mastholte	162
----	-----------------------	-----------	-----

Mannschaft

1.		Mastholte	432
----	--	-----------	-----

Jugend

Einzel männlich

1.	Cord-to-Krax, Paul	Varensell	176
2.	Steinber, Luke-Wyatt	Westerwiehe	173
3.	Grigoleit, Kilian	Westerwiehe	165

Einzel weiblich

1.	Evers, Cäcilia	Varensell	169
2.	Wallach, Clara	Mastholte	151
3.	Thiemeyer, Lena	Mastholte	147

Mannschaft			
1.	Varenell	499	
Junioren			
Einzel männlich			
1.	Schnatmann, Simon	Druffel	167
2.	Igelhorst, Lennart	Mastholte	158
Einzel weiblich			
1.	Brinkschröder, Kira	Westerwiehe	182
2.	Herbort, Sophia	Mastholte	161
3.	Wittreck, Sarah	Druffel	154
Mannschaft			
1.	Druffel	474	
2.	Mastholte 2	468	
3.	Mastholte 3	435	
Schützen I			
Einzel männlich			
1.	Langhorst, Tim	Varensell	180
2.	Hollenbeck, Thomas	Druffel	179
3.	Poll, Benedikt	Mastholte	175
Einzel weiblich			
1.	Beckervordersandforth, Jule	Vereinslos	185
2.	Schulte, Lena	Varensell	185
3.	Strate, Marie	Rietzberg	171
Schützen II			
Einzel männlich			
1.	Brentrup, Michael	Bokel	172
2.	Sieweken, Andrea	Bokel	171
3.	Kent, Dave John	Neuenkirchen	137
Einzel weiblich			
1.	Sudbrock, Elke	Bokel	164
Mannschaft			
1.	Varensell	520	
2.	Druffel	508	
3.	Bokel	507	

Luftpistole

Jugend

Einzel weiblich

1.	Herbort, Sophia	Mastholte	154
----	------------------------	-----------	-----

Schützen I

Einzel männlich

1.	Ahrens, Simon	Mastholte	181
2.	Holznienkemper, Jan	Varensell	174
3.	Hanemann, Alexander	Westerwiehe	173

Schützen II

Einzel männlich

1.	Schulte, Heinz-Jürgen	Varensell	188
2.	Vosshenrich, Matthias	Neuenkirchen	181
3.	Schulz-Eikler, Bodo	Varensell	181

Mannschaft

1.		Varensell 1	543
2.		Mastholte 1	503
3.		Mastholte 3	503

Auflage

Luftgewehr

Schützen

Einzel männlich

1.	Schulte, Carsten	Bokel	210,1
2.	Helfthewes, Christian	Varensell	209,3
3.	Lindhauer, Jörg	Westerwiehe	209,2

Einzel weiblich

1.	Brink, Sophia	Westerwiehe	207,9
2.	Peitz, Kerstin	Rietberg	205,3
3.	Johannleweling, Cornelia	Varensell	204,0

Mannschaft

1.		Westerwiehe	623,5
2.		Bokel 1	619,8
3.		Varensell	615,7

Senioren I

Einzel männlich

1.	Siek, Thomas	Druffel	210,2
2.	Peitzmeier, Volker	Westerwiehe	209,3
3.	Schulte, Martin	Varensell	208,4

Einzel weiblich

1.	Eickhoff, Daniela	Westerwiehe	208,3
2.	Funke, Martina	Neuenkirchen	208,0
3.	Busch, Petra	Westerwiehe	205,9

Mannschaft

1.	Varensell 2	622,0
2.	Westerwiehe 1	620,6
3.	Westerwiehe 4	620,2

Senioren II

Einzel männlich

1.	Lienkamp, Alfons	Westerwiehe	210,1
2.	Hartkamp, Meinolf	Westerwiehe	206,3
3.	Settertobulte, Hans-Werner	Westerwiehe	206,0

Einzel weiblich

1.	Descher, Birgit	Westerwiehe	208,1
2.	Schmalhorst, Marlene	Westerwiehe	207,3
3.	Kathöfer, Gabriele	Westerwiehe	206,8

Senioren III

Einzel männlich

1.	Schmalhorst, Franz	Westerwiehe	205,5
2.	Eusterbrock, Konrad	Neuenkirchen	204,0

Mannschaft Senioren II und III

1.	Westerwiehe 2	622,2
2.	Westerwiehe 3	620,1
3.	Westerwiehe 1	616,5

Luftpistole Auflage

Einzel

1.	Kindler, Michael	Varensell	201,4
2.	Holznienkemper, Hans-Dieter	Varensell	199,8
3.	Schulte, Heinz-Jürgen	Varensell	198,9

Mannschaft

1.	Varensell	593,6
----	-----------	-------